
WEEK COMMENCING
07-APR
14-APR
21-APR
28-APR
05-MAY
12-MAY
19-MAY
26-MAY
02-JUN
09-JUN
16-JUN
23-JUN
30-JUN
07-JUL
14-JUL
21-JUL
28-JUL
04-AUG
11-AUG
18-AUG
25-AUG
01-SEP
08-SEP
15-SEP
22-SEP
29-SEP

פרשת השבוע
תזריע
מצורע
פסח
אחרי

קדושים
אמור
בהר

בחקתי
במדבר

נשא
בהעלותך

שלח
קרח
חקת
בלק

פינחס
מטות-מסעי

דברים
ואתחנן

עקב
ראה

שופטים
כי תצא
כי תבוא

נצבים וילך
האזינו

מנחה ומעריב בחול
7:40 PM
6:20 PM
6:30 PM
6:35 PM
6:45 PM
6:55 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:15 PM
7:20 PM
7:25 PM
7:25 PM
7:25 PM
7:25 PM
7:20 PM
7:15 PM
7:05 PM
6:55 PM
6:45 PM
6:50 PM
6:20 PM
6:10 PM
5:55 PM
5:45 PM
6:50 PM
6:35 PM

מנחה ומעריב בחול
קיץ תשפ"ד

PLEASE CHECK EMAILS & WHATSAPP BROADCAST  FOR UPDATES
 TIMES MAY CHANGE ON חול המועד AND תעניות ETC


